Cumberland Guardrail, Inc

	Price per Unit	Units	Quantity	Subtotal
Guard Fence	\$65.00	Feet	50	\$3,250.00
Guardrail Type 21 Terminal	\$2,250.00	Each	4	\$9,000.00
Traffic Control	\$300.00	Lump Sum	1	\$300.00
Mobilization	\$300.00	Lump Sum	1	\$300.00

	Price per Unit	Units	Quantity	Subtotal
Guard Fence	\$65.00	Feet	300	\$19,500.00
Guardrail Type 21 Terminal	\$2,250.00	Each	4	\$9,000.00
Traffic Control	\$300.00	Lump Sum	1	\$300.00
Mobilization	\$300.00	Lump Sum	1	\$300.00

\$12,850.00 Total Original Bid \$29,100.00 Total Adjusted Bid

RD Construction LLC

	Price per Unit	Units	Quantity	Subtotal
Guard Fence on Bridge	\$75.00	Feet	50	\$3,750.00
Additional Rail	\$20.00	Feet	0	\$0.00
Guardrail Type 21 Terminal	\$2,000.00	Each	4	\$8,000.00
Traffic Control	\$250.00	Lump Sum	1	\$0.00
Mobilization	\$250.00	Lump Sum	1	\$0.00

	Price per Unit	Units	Quantity	Subtotal
Guard Fence on Bridge	\$75.00	Feet	50	\$3,750.00
Additional Rail	\$20.00	Feet	250	\$5,000.00
Guardrail Type 21 Terminal	\$2,000.00	Each	4	\$8,000.00
Traffic Control	\$250.00	Lump Sum	1	\$0.00
Mobilization	\$250.00	Lump Sum	1	\$0.00

\$11,750.00 Total Original Bid \$16,750.00 Total Adjusted Bid